5850 West Glendale Avenue
Glendale, AZ 85301

re

N City of Glendale

GLEND,%E
Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 15-064 Version: 1 Name:
Type: Boards and Commissions Status: Passed
File created: 1/6/2015 In control: City Council
On agenda: 1/27/2015 Final action: 1/27/2015
Title: BOARDS, COMMISSIONS & OTHER BODIES

Staff Contact: Brent Stoddard, Director, Intergovernmental Programs
Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
1/27/2015 1 City Council approved Pass

BOARDS, COMMISSIONS & OTHER BODIES
Staff Contact: Brent Stoddard, Director, Intergovernmental Programs

Purpose and Recommended Action

This is a request for City Council to approve the recommended appointments to the following boards,
commissions and other bodies that have a vacancy or expired term and for the Mayor to administer the Oath
of Office to those appointees in attendance.

Aviation Advisory Commission

Linda Yaeger Sahuaro Appointment 01/27/2015 11/24/2016
Walter Chaney - Vice Chair Barrel Appointment 01/27/2015 11/24/2015
Citizens Transportation Oversight Commission

Darrin Lacey Sahuaro Appointment 01/27/2015 03/25/2015
Community Development Advisory Committee

Mickey Nunez Ocotillo  Appointment 01/27/2015 04/01/2016
General Plan Steering Committee

Darrin Lacey Sahuaro Appointment 01/27/2015 01/01/2016
Rick Harper Sahuaro Appointment 01/27/2015 01/01/2016
Historic Preservation Commission

Larry Rovey Mayoral Appointment 01/27/2015 04/13/2016
Industrial Development Authority

Robert Holmes Cholla Reappointment  01/27/2015 08/23/2020

City of Glendale

Page 1 of 2

Printed on 4/24/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

File #: 15-064, Version: 1

Judicial Selection Advisory Board

Randall Warner - Chair Presiding Judge Appointment
Of Superior Court

Christina Rubalcava-Vice Chair Cholla  Appointment

Library Advisory Board
Andre Xavier Grajeda - Teen Mayoral

Appointment

Parks & Recreation Advisory Commission

Jerri Ann Soper - Teen Mayoral Appointment
Personnel Board

Davita Solter Sahuaro Appointment
Planning Commission

Rick Harper Sahuaro Appointment
Steve Johnston - Chair Cactus Appointment
Al Lenox - Vice Chair Barrel Appointment

Risk Management/Worker’s Compensation Trust Fund Board

Gary Sherwood - Councilmember  Sahuaro  Appointment

Water Services Advisory Commission
Robin Berryhill Mayoral

Appointment

01/27/2015

01/27/2015

01/27/2015

01/27/2015

01/27/2014

01/27/2015
01/27/2015
01/27/2015

01/27/2015

01/27/2015

11/29/2015

11/29/2015

05/27/2015

05/27/2015

12/22/2016

03/25/2016
03/25/2015
03/25/2015

07/24/2017

09/10/2015

City of Glendale Page 2 of 2

Printed on 4/24/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

