

# City of Glendale

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 15-064 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Boards and Commissions Status: Passed

File created: 1/6/2015 In control: City Council
On agenda: 1/27/2015 Final action: 1/27/2015

Title: BOARDS, COMMISSIONS & OTHER BODIES

Staff Contact: Brent Stoddard, Director, Intergovernmental Programs

Sponsors:

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

Attachments:

Linda Yaeger

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
1/27/2015	1	City Council	approved	Pass

#### **BOARDS, COMMISSIONS & OTHER BODIES**

Staff Contact: Brent Stoddard, Director, Intergovernmental Programs

#### **Purpose and Recommended Action**

This is a request for City Council to approve the recommended appointments to the following boards, commissions and other bodies that have a vacancy or expired term and for the Mayor to administer the Oath of Office to those appointees in attendance.

01/27/2015

11/24/2016

#### **Aviation Advisory Commission**

Walter Chaney - Vice Chair	Barrel	Appointment	01/27/2015	11/24/2015				
Citizens Transportation Oversight Commission								
Darrin Lacey	Sahuaro	Appointment	01/27/2015	03/25/2015				
Community Development Advisory Committee								
Mickey Nunez	Ocotillo	Appointment	01/27/2015	04/01/2016				
General Plan Steering Committee								
Darrin Lacey	Sahuaro	Appointment	01/27/2015	01/01/2016				
Rick Harper	Sahuaro	Appointment	01/27/2015	01/01/2016				

Sahuaro Appointment

### **Historic Preservation Commission**

Larry Rovey Mayoral Appointment 01/27/2015 04/13/2016

#### **Industrial Development Authority**

Robert Holmes Cholla Reappointment 01/27/2015 08/23/2020

Judicial Selection Advisory Board									
Randall Warner - Chair Presid	ding Judge	Appointment	01/27/2015	11/29/2015					
Of Superior Court									
Christina Rubalcava-Vice Chair	Cholla	Appointment	01/27/2015	11/29/2015					
Library Advisory Board									
Andre Xavier Grajeda - Teen Mayo	ral Appoir	ntment	01/27/2015	05/27/2015					
Parks & Recreation Advisory Commission									
Jerri Ann Soper - Teen	Mayoral	Appointment	01/27/2015	05/27/2015					
Personnel Board			- 1- 1						
Davita Solter	Sahuaro	Appointment	01/27/2014	12/22/2016					
Discours Communication									
Planning Commission									
Rick Harper	Sahuaro	Appointment	01/27/2015	03/25/2016					
Steve Johnston - Chair	Cactus	Appointment	01/27/2015	03/25/2015					
Al Lenox - Vice Chair	Barrel	Appointment	01/27/2015	03/25/2015					
Risk Management/Worker's Compensation Trust Fund Board									
Gary Sherwood - Councilmember	Sahuaro	Appointment	01/27/2015	07/24/2017					
Water Services Advisory Commission									
Robin Berryhill May		ointment	01/27/2015	09/10/2015					